



Maxheights Infrastructure Limited

Regd. Office : SD-65, Tower Apartment, Pitam Pura, New Delhi-110034
Ph. : 011 - 27314646, 27312522

Date: 11th February, 2024

**To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street , Fort
Mumbai- 400001**

**To,
The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range
Kolkata - 700001**

SUB: INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

Ref: MaxHeights Infrastructure Ltd (Scrip Code: 534338)

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("**SEBI Listing Regulations**"), please find enclosed the newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (In English) and Jansatta (In Hindi) dated 11th day of February, 2024 for publishing the un-audited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2023.

You are requested to kindly take note of the above information.

Thanking You,
Yours Sincerely

For Max Heights Infrastructure Limited

**Sonali Mathur
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
M.No: A62205**

Place: Delhi

Enclosed as above

TVS Electronics Limited



Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhiramapuram, Chennai - 600 018.

e-mail: tvs@tvselectronics.com Website: www.tvselectronics.com

Corporate Identity Number: L33007TN1905PLC032941

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022
1	Total Income from operations	6,594	26,896	8,661	35,349
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(225)	(59)	137	1,284
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(225)	(59)	137	1,284
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(174)	(29)	139	952
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(174)	6	139	918
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share in Rs.10/- each)	1,665	1,635	1,665	1,665
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				8,319
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months and nine months)				
a.	Basic (Rs.)	(0.93)	(0.15)	0.74	5.11
b.	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.93)	(0.15)	0.74	5.11

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvselectronics.com)

By order of the Board
Managing Director



MAX ESTATES LIMITED
CIN: L71000RJ2019PLC040200
Corporate Office: Max Towers, L-20, C-40/1A/1, Sector-165, Noida - 201301, U.P.
Registered Office: 410, Bhai Mohan Singh Nagar, Village-Rajmalajra, Tahsil Balachaur, Dist-Narasimhpur, Punjab-144533
Website: www.maxestates.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited
1. Total Income from continuing operations (Discontinued operations Quarter ended 31.12.2023-Nil, Quarter ended 31.12.2022-Nil, Nine months ended 31.12.2023-Nil)	3,047.82	3,363.49	8,171.04
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items from continuing operations (Discontinued operations Quarter ended 31.12.2023-Nil, Quarter ended 31.12.2022-Nil, Nine months ended 31.12.2023-Nil)	(820.19)	545.30	(1,688.27)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items from continuing operations (Discontinued operations Quarter ended 31.12.2023-Nil, Quarter ended 31.12.2022-Nil, Nine months ended 31.12.2023-Nil)	(820.19)	545.30	(1,643.53)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and after exceptional items from continuing and discontinued operations (includes profit of non-controlling interest shareholders, Quarter ended 31.12.2023-Nil, Quarter ended 31.12.2022-Nil, Nine months ended 31.12.2023-Nil)	(750.99)	387.51	(5,208.67)
5. Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax) from continuing and discontinued operations (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax)) (includes profit of non-controlling interest shareholders, Quarter ended 31.12.2023-Nil, Quarter ended 31.12.2022-Nil, Nine months ended 31.12.2023-Nil)	(750.99)	389.74	(5,201.20)
6. Paid up Equity share capital / Face Value Rs. 10 Per Share	14,713.45	14,709.35	14,713.45
7. Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet)			106,410.14
8. Earnings per share (EPS) from continuing and discontinued operations in Rs. (nominal value of Rs. 10/- each)			
a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.51)	0.27	(3.43)
b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.51)	0.27	(3.43)

Note: 1. Add and subtract information on operations financial results as follows

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited
1. Total Income from operations	1,983.87	1,833.86	5,597.52
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	174.92	146.39	1,457.40
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	215.15	30.73	1,502.26
4. Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax))	215.15	30.73	1,503.67

2. The above consolidated financial results of Max Estates Limited and its subsidiaries (together referred to as "Group"), have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 9, 2024.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.maxestates.in

Date: February 9, 2024
Place: Noida

For and on behalf of Board
Chairman & Managing Director



HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

Post bag No. 18, Ambalampal P.O., Emakulam District, Kerala - 682 302, India

CIN: L99999KL1960GO002753

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2023		31.12.2022	31.12.2023		31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	19,000.74	19,921.22	17,938.76	53,142.33	45,049.41	64,238.15	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,801.63)	(1,95.88)	(1,329.86)	(4,317.68)	(4,730.33)	(5,022.41)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,801.63)	(1,95.88)	(1,329.86)	(4,317.68)	(4,730.33)	(5,022.41)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,801.63)	(1,95.88)	(1,329.86)	(4,317.68)	(4,730.33)	(5,022.41)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,211.89)	141.83	(1,329.86)	(3,390.29)	(4,730.33)	(4,239.63)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						(1,02,239.91)	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (or continuing and discontinued operations) -							
1.	Basic	(2.68)	(0.29)	(1.98)	(6.43)	(7.10)	(7.48)	
2.	Diluted	(2.68)	(0.29)	(1.98)	(6.43)	(7.10)	(7.48)	

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 & 62 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hoccltda.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HOCCL

Place: Emakulam, Kerala

Date: 9th February 2024

Chairman & Managing Director

MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

204-6, Tower Apartments, Pitampura, New Delhi-110054, Tel: +91-11-2731-2022

CIN: L41202DL1919PLC170487 Website: www.maxheights.com Email: maxinfra191@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		For Quarter ended		Year to Date		For Quarter ended		Year to Date		For Quarter ended		Year to Date	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	95.17	137.09	1406.25	455.00	722.42	72.89	135.30	1477.39	464.51	984.13		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.97	17.58	-3.45	44.44	-178.73	-10.96	16.87	-14.81	47.75	23.78		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.97	17.58	-3.45	44.44	-178.73	-10.96	16.87	-14.81	47.75	23.78		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	4.97	17.58	-3.45	44.44	-181.17	-10.96	16.87	-14.81	47.75	20.91		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-15.99	15.07	-14.85	175.92	20.91	-10.96	16.87	-14.81	47.75	20.91		
6.	Equity Share Capital	1590.92	1590.92	1590.92	1590.92	1590.92	1590.92	1590.92	1590.92	1590.92	1590.92		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1708.54	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1708.54		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (or continuing and discontinued operations) -												
1.	Basic	0.00	0.11	0.00	0.31	0.13	0.00	0.11	0.00	0.31	0.13		
2.	Diluted	0.00	0.11	0.00	0.31	0.13	0.00	0.11	0.00	0.31	0.13		

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2023 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website i.e. www.maxheights.com
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on Saturday 10th February, 2024 with effect from 10th February 2024.
3. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary, to conform to current year's classification.
4. The Company operates in three segments i.e. Real Estate, Financing and Share within one geographical region i.e. India.
5. The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and Related Report does not have any impact on above financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 which results to be explored and the auditors have expressed their qualified opinion.
6. Icon Realcon Private Limited was subsidiary of the company Max Heights Infrastructure Limited till 30th December, 2023. Therefore the accounts have been consolidated in the said date.
For MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Sd/-
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
M. No. - 482325

Anzen INDIA ENERGY TRUST

Anzen India Energy Yield Plus Trust

Registered Office: Plot No. 294/3, Edelweiss House, Off GST Road, Kalina, Santacruz East, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 400058
SEBI Registration Number: IFM/IN/7/23/20/020, Email-Id: lev11investorgovernance@edelweissatcs.com Website: www.anzenenergy.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(All amounts in INR millions, except as stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter/Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)		September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	629.65	635.37	1,898.07	370.90	999.20
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	65.47	164.16	(196.46)	(241.72)	(357.08)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	65.47	164.16	(196.46)	(241.72)	(357.08)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.23	169.16	(208.40)	(250.09)	(339.24)
5. Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	68.23	169.15	(208.36)	(250.07)	(339.25)
6. Paid up Unit Capital (Face value of INR 100/- each)	15,624.79	15,624.79	15,624.79	15,624.79	15,624.79
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,880.11)	(1,424.81)	(1,880.11)	(231.78)	(515.19)
8. Net worth	13,744.68	14,299.98	13,744.68	15,393.01	15,109.60
9. Earnings per unit (INR per unit) - Basic & Diluted	(0.43)	(0.44)	(1.32)	(1.77)	(5.23)
10. Asset Cover (in times)	2.83	2.93	2.83	3.28	3.14
11. Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.54	0.52	0.54	0.48	0.46
12. Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.53	3.53	3.53	3.13	3.94
13. Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.53	3.53	3.53	3.13	3.94

Note: 1. The above results, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 9, 2024.
2. The Trust was registered as an irrevocable trust under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882 on 1 November 2023 and as an infrastructure Investment Trust under the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Infrastructure Investment Trusts) Regulations, 2014 on 18 January 2024. The Trust has acquired the entire equity share capital of Barhanga - Methan Transmission Company Limited ("TMTC") and NRSX XXX(8) Transmission Limited ("NRSX") from Edelweiss Infrastructure Yield Plus (EYLP) pursuant to share purchase agreement dated on 3 November 2022 and subsequent closing on 13 November 2022. Further there were no transactions between 01 November 2022 to 10 November 2022.
3. The Trust commenced its operations from 11 November 2022, therefore the financial information for quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 is presented for the period from 11 November 2022 to 31 December 2022.
4. The Board of Directors of the Investment Manager approved a distribution of INR 2.45 per unit for the quarter ended 31 December 2023 to be paid on or before 15 days from the date of declaration.
5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchange(s). The full format of financial results is available on the website of the stock exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the website of Anzen - www.anzenenergy.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(All amounts in INR millions, except as stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter/Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)		September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	542.22	542.98	1,627.98	173.28	706.11
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	379.01	379.05	1,140.51	110.49	483.84
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	379.01	379.05	1,140.51	110.49	483.84
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	376.25	374.65	1,128.57	98.55	468.79
5. Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	376.25	374.65	1,128.57	98.55	468.79
6. Unit Capital (net of issue expenses) (Face value of INR 100 per unit)	15,624.79	15,624.79	15,624.79	15,624.79	15,624.79
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	244.88	268.78	244.88	98.55	272.87
8. Net worth	15,869.67	15,893.52	15,869.67	15,723.63	15,897.66
9. Earnings per unit (INR per unit) - Basic & Diluted	2.38	2.37	7.34	1.61	7.68
10. Asset Cover (in times)	3.08	3.12	3.08	3.19	3.13
11. Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.47	0.47	0.47	0.47	0.47
12. Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.36	3.37	3.38	3.07	3.30
13. Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.36	3.37	3.38	3.06	3.30

Note: 1. The above results, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 9, 2024.
2. The Trust was registered as an irrevocable trust under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882 on 1 November 2023 and as an infrastructure Investment Trust under the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Infrastructure Investment Trusts) Regulations, 2014 on 18 January 2024. The Trust has acquired the entire equity share capital of Barhanga - Methan Transmission Company Limited ("TMTC") and NRSX XXX(8)

एचडीएफ बैंक एचडीएफ फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड
एचडीएफ बैंक लि. एचडीएफ फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड
एचडीएफ बैंक लि. एचडीएफ फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

एचडीएफ बैंक एचडीएफ फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड
एचडीएफ बैंक लि. एचडीएफ फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड
एचडीएफ बैंक लि. एचडीएफ फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

नौरव इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड
नौरव इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड
नौरव इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड

MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Home First Finance Company India Limited
Home First Finance Company India Limited
Home First Finance Company India Limited

यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India
यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India
यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India

Table with 5 columns: क्र. (No.), विवरण (Particulars), 31.12.2023, 31.12.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019. Contains financial data for Home First Finance Company India Limited.

Table with 5 columns: क्र. (No.), विवरण (Particulars), 31.12.2023, 31.12.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019. Contains financial data for Union Bank of India.

Table with 5 columns: क्र. (No.), विवरण (Particulars), 31.12.2023, 31.12.2022, 31.12.2021, 31.12.2020, 31.12.2019. Contains financial data for Home First Finance Company India Limited.

यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India
यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India
यूनियन बैंक Union Bank of India

IDBI BANK
आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड
आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड

"IMPORTANT"
Whist car is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy. It is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications.

आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड
आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड
आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड